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041019P1

NMRTL MLS Trimless
ERP Driver Dimmer Compatibility

Brand Model
Lutron DVCL-153P

DV600P

DVELV303P

SELV300P

LG600P

CT103P

MAELV600

FAELV500

Leviton IPI06-1LZ

6631-2

VPE06

6161

TG-600P

IPE04

Lightolier ZP260QEW

Cooper DAL06P

Brand Model
Lutron Nova NFTV

Leviton Diva DVTV

Leviton IP710-DL

TRIAC

Dimmer Compatibility

0-10V

Dimmer Compatibility
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041019P2

NMRTL MLS Trimless
Philips Driver 0-10V Dimming Compatibility

Brand Model
Lutron Nova NFTV

Lutron Nova T NTSTV-DV

Lutron Diva DVTV

DVSTV

DVSCSTV

Leviton IP710-DL

Philips Sunrise-SR1200ZTUNV


